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BRISEBANE

INDOOR
HOCKEY LEAGUE

Brisbane Indoor Hockey League

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

Brisbane Indoor - Juniors Div 10 (J10) Ladder

Team

1. Valley's Vortex (J10)

2. AHS # 7 (J10)

3. Norths Red Eagles (J10)
4. Eagles Black (J10)

5. AHS # 6 (J10)
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Wins

Draws
1

1

Losses

Forfeits

BYEs

2

2

For

17

9

12

Against
3
4
9
12

19

Diff. Points
14 10
5 10
3 4
-9 3
-13 1
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